
02 01 00  Fort Huachuca Accommodation District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

39,427.65$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

39,427.65$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

39,427.65$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

39,427.65$

2,216,168.53$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,216,168.53$
$
$

02 02 01  Tombstone Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

98,686.83$

27,765.73$
0.00$

27,765.73$
126,452.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

98,686.83$

27,765.73$
0.00

27,765.73
126,452.56$

1,259,536.18$

230,169.08$
0.00$

230,169.08$
1,489,705.26$

$
$

02 02 02  Bisbee Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

138,768.78$

19,065.42$
0.00$

19,065.42$
157,834.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

138,768.78$

19,065.42$
0.00

19,065.42
157,834.20$

1,173,507.66$

157,559.80$
0.00$

157,559.80$
1,331,067.46$

$
$
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02 02 09  Benson Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

169,055.76$

29,741.10$
0.00$

29,741.10$
198,796.86$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

169,055.76$

29,741.10$
0.00

29,741.10
198,796.86$

1,315,574.33$

227,977.66$
0.00$

227,977.66$
1,543,551.99$

$
$

02 02 13  Willcox Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

239,058.94$

19,639.73$
0.00$

19,639.73$
258,698.67$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

239,058.94$

19,639.73$
0.00

19,639.73
258,698.67$

1,811,857.69$

164,470.36$
0.00$

164,470.36$
1,976,328.05$

$
$

02 02 14  Bowie Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,003.45$

12,644.82$
0.00$

12,644.82$
22,648.27$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

47,925.61$

9,854.77$
-

9,854.77$
57,780.38$

57,929.06$

12,644.82$
0.00

12,644.82
70,573.88$

121,791.63$

33,494.03$
0.00$

33,494.03$
155,285.66$

$
$
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02 02 18  San Simon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(56,894.27)$

27,786.11$
0.00$

27,786.11$
(29,108.16)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

56,056.81$

22,279.92$
-
22,279.92$
78,336.73$

(837.46)$

27,786.11$
0.00

27,786.11
26,948.65$

74,489.33$

66,100.69$
0.00$

66,100.69$
140,590.02$

$
$

02 02 21  St David Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

93,010.11$

30,449.99$
0.00$

30,449.99$
123,460.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

420,129.43$

23,489.57$
-
23,489.57$

443,619.00$

513,139.54$

30,449.99$
0.00

30,449.99
543,589.53$

1,132,202.31$

83,558.52$
0.00$

83,558.52$
1,215,760.83$

$
$

02 02 27  Douglas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,075,033.88$

19,637.38$
0.00$

19,637.38$
1,094,671.26$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,075,033.88$

19,637.38$
0.00

19,637.38
1,094,671.26$

8,212,746.33$

168,111.05$
0.00$

168,111.05$
8,380,857.38$

$
$
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02 02 68  Sierra Vista Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

676,690.72$

247,442.09$
0.00$

247,442.09$
924,132.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

676,690.72$

247,442.09$
0.00

247,442.09
924,132.81$

5,276,417.32$

1,999,934.09$
0.00$

1,999,934.09$
7,276,351.41$

$
$

02 03 23  Naco Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

175,475.96$

13,331.98$
0.00$

13,331.98$
188,807.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

642,388.91$

10,481.38$
-
10,481.38$

652,870.29$

817,864.87$

13,331.98$
0.00

13,331.98
831,196.85$

1,881,207.07$

34,220.87$
0.00$

34,220.87$
1,915,427.94$

$
$

02 03 26  Cochise Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

1,563.92$
0.00$

1,563.92$
1,563.92$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

1,211.13$
-

1,211.13$
1,211.13$

0.00$

1,563.92$
0.00

1,563.92
1,563.92$

0.00$

4,235.21$
0.00$

4,235.21$
4,235.21$

$
$
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02 03 42  Apache Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

4,019.23$

1,311.89$
0.00$

1,311.89$
5,331.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

18,602.02$

1,056.01$
-

1,056.01$
19,658.03$

22,621.25$

1,311.89$
0.00

1,311.89
23,933.14$

48,906.72$

3,071.77$
0.00$

3,071.77$
51,978.49$

$
$

02 03 45  Double Adobe Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

16,733.18$

3,839.26$
0.00$

3,839.26$
20,572.44$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

97,024.38$

3,290.98$
-

3,290.98$
100,315.36$

113,757.56$

3,839.26$
0.00

3,839.26
117,596.82$

205,006.24$

6,581.96$
0.00$

6,581.96$
211,588.20$

$
$

02 03 49  Palominas Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

381,259.23$

66,379.92$
0.00$

66,379.92$
447,639.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

381,259.23$

66,379.92$
0.00

66,379.92
447,639.15$

2,728,540.41$

541,951.20$
0.00$

541,951.20$
3,270,491.61$

$
$
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02 03 55  McNeal Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

32,283.73$

8,750.04$
0.00$

8,750.04$
41,033.77$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

155,406.84$

6,813.52$
-

6,813.52$
162,220.36$

187,690.57$

8,750.04$
0.00

8,750.04
196,440.61$

392,765.54$

23,247.57$
0.00$

23,247.57$
416,013.11$

$
$

02 03 64  Pomerene Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

41,129.86$

10,727.11$
0.00$

10,727.11$
51,856.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

193,352.78$

8,606.53$
-

8,606.53$
201,959.31$

234,482.64$

10,727.11$
0.00

10,727.11
245,209.75$

500,508.16$

25,457.15$
0.00$

25,457.15$
525,965.31$

$
$

02 03 66  Rucker Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00
0.00
0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

$
$
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02 04 12  Elfrida Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

47,099.17$

9,985.16$
0.00$

9,985.16$
57,084.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

215,238.69$

8,090.21$
-

8,090.21$
223,328.90$

262,337.86$

9,985.16$
0.00

9,985.16
272,323.02$

573,106.20$

22,748.53$
0.00$

22,748.53$
595,854.73$

$
$

02 04 22  Pearce Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

11,252.32$

27,579.66$
0.00$

27,579.66$
38,831.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

63,377.37$

21,935.92$
-
21,935.92$
85,313.29$

74,629.69$

27,579.66$
0.00

27,579.66
102,209.35$

151,499.56$

67,752.03$
0.00$

67,752.03$
219,251.59$

$
$

02 04 53  Ash Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,764.98$

14,547.77$
0.00$

14,547.77$
16,312.75$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

8,542.00$

11,845.94$
-
11,845.94$
20,387.94$

10,306.98$

14,547.77$
0.00

14,547.77
24,854.75$

21,530.59$

32,434.95$
0.00$

32,434.95$
53,965.54$

$
$
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02 05 22  Valley Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

42,506.57$
0.00$

42,506.57$
42,506.57$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

33,552.63$
-
33,552.63$
33,552.63$

0.00$

42,506.57$
0.00

42,506.57
42,506.57$

0.00$

107,490.25$
0.00$

107,490.25$
107,490.25$

$
$

02 08 01  Cochise Technology District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

111,147.18$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

111,147.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

501,585.41$

0.00$
-

0.00$
501,585.41$

612,732.59$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

612,732.59$

1,352,035.30$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,352,035.30$
$
$

Cochise County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,305,006.69$

634,695.65$
0.00$

634,695.65$
3,939,702.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

2,419,630.25$

162,508.51$
-

162,508.51$
2,582,138.76$

5,724,636.94$

634,695.65$
0.00

634,695.65
6,359,332.59$

30,449,397.10$

4,000,566.77$
0.00$

4,000,566.77$
34,449,963.87$

$
$
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